BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
CF MOTO - Gr Racing Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025 14:40 H H B

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:40:35 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:40.611 +3.542 46.582 54.029
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS
1 2:02.769 55.126 (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
2 1:34.467 -28.302 46.362 48.105 1 1:45.686 51.952
3 1:31.492 -2.975 43.993 47.499 2 1:38.687 -6.999 47.323 51.364
4 1:29.612 -1.880 42.858 46.754 3 1:38.552 -0.135 47.883 50.669
5 1:30.661 +1.049 43.326 47.335 4 1:37.575 -0.977 46.631 50.944
5 1:38.570 +0.995 46.700 51.870
(74) KITSOS GEORGIOS
1 1:44.476 48.243 (60) MERT NADIR
2 1:29.688 -14.788 43.304 46.384 1 1:51.198 53.366
3 1:29.882 +0.194 43.280 46.602 2 1:39.424 -11.774 47.838 51.586
3 1:39.368 -0.056 47.200 52.168
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 4 1:38.852 -0.516 46.894 51.958
1 1:45.995 52.483 5 1:42.970 +4.118 49.181 53.789
2 1:34.593 -11.402 45.015 49.578 6 1:40.553 -2.417 48.220 52.333
3 1:33.678 -0.915 44.364 49.314 7 1:40.545 -0.008 48.059 52.486
4 1:33.263 -0.415 44.144 49.119
p5 2:37.004 1:03.741 45.999 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
6 1:43.392 -53.612 51.106 1 1:54.792 53.744
7 1:34.546 -8.846 44.554 49.992 2 1:40.585 -14.207 48.451 52.134
8 1:34.628 +0.082 44.709 49.919 3 1:40.406 -0.179 47.639 52.767
9 1:34.993 +0.365 44.934 50.059 4 1:39.820 -0.586 47.320 52.500
5 1:39.592 -0.228 47.605 51.987
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 6 1:39.995 +0.403 47.775 52.220
1 1:41.833 50.308 7 1:40.373 +0.378 48.396 51.977
p2 7:46.602 5:04.769 1:02.956 8 1:41.054 +0.681 47.683 53.371
3 1:41.461 6:05.141 50.520
4 1:34.740 -6.721 44.678 50.062 (27) KORRE ANTONIA
5 1:34.484 -0.256 45.107 49.377 1 1:50.298 53.020
2 1:40.864 -9.434 48.076 52.788
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 3 1:41.188 +0.324 48.511 52.677
1 1:48.243 50.968 4 1:40.903 -0.285 48.045 52.858
2 1:37.309 -10.934 46.838 50.471 5 1:40.258 -0.645 47.854 52.404
3 1:35.524 -1.785 45.386 50.138 6 1:40.722 +0.464 48.021 52.701
p4 1:56.020 +20.496 46.235 7 1:40.212 -0.510 47.750 52.462
5 1:49.540 -6.480 54.147
6 1:36.159 -13.381 45.672 50.487 (22) STEFANIS MICHALIS
7 1:35.669 -0.490 45.178 50.491 1 1:58.931 58.297
8 1:39.150 +3.481 45.808 53.342 2 1:46.142 -12.789 52.050 54.092
9 1:36.054 -3.096 45.503 50.551 3 1:45.004 -1.138 49.819 55.185
4 1:43.305 -1.699 49.599 53.706
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 5 1:41.979 -1.326 48.726 53.253
1:42.751 51.871 6 1:43.385 +1.406 49.500 53.885
1:37.213 -5.538 46.595 50.618 7 1:52.340 +8.955 59.615 52,725
3 1:51.467 +14.254 54.429 57.038
p4 2:03.009 +11.542 45.180 (18) SHAIN KADOSH
1:42.777 -20.232 50.745 1 1:59.009 56.909
6 1:35.729 -7.048 45.340 50.389 2 1:47.260 -11.749 51.630 55.630
7 1:37.069 +1.340 46.945 50.124 3 1:46.215 -1.045 50.667 55.548
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP o\
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
CF MOTO - Gr Racing Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025 14:40 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:40:35
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:46.796 +0.581 51.270 55.526
5 1:46.069 -0.727 50.805 55.264
6 1:46.891 +0.822 50.982 55.909
7 1:47.771 +0.880 51.387 56.384
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